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Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Each county, Municipal or school district Candidate or treasurer of 4 committee formeqg to promote or
defeat a bal|ot question shal| certify to the filing officer that al| reports required by Minnesota Statutes

Campaign Information

Name of candidate or Committee T/f/ "fx:F ﬂ\ﬂ% f-‘"dx% 2

Office sought by candidate (if applicable) C .} Corpne, S C o v

Identification of ballot question (if applicable)
\

Certification

Select the appropriate chojce below, ang sign:

D I do swear (or affirm) that Campaign Contributions or dishbursements did not exceed
$750 in the calendar yegar.
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Deerwood Bank

131 6th ave S Suite 100
PO BOX 337

Waite Park, MN 56387

Account Snapshot 11/22/2022

ST052000

Branch: 11 - Mendota Heights
(800) 291-6597 Phone: (651) 628-2661
Fax: (651) 634-6441
Date: 11/22/2022
Period: 06/01/2022 to 11/22/2022
Jerry Moynagh for Vadnais Heights City Council.com 175 (Days)

4380 Evergreen Dr

Vadnais Hts, MN 55127-3614

Personal Banker: Missy Stein

ACCOUNT #: CK - -CAERDREESr

BUSINESS CHECKING

Transaction Information

Effective Entered Withdrawals/ Deposits/
Date Date CK # Description Other Debitg Other Creditg Balance
9/2/2022 9/2/2022 Opening Deposit $0.00
9/6/2022 9/6/2022 Deposit $30.00 $30.00
9/6/2022 9/6/2022 Tfr from AXXXXX8975 Transfer to

CCCF $2,000.00 $2,030.00
9/12/2022 9/12/2022 ACCTVERIFY PAYPAL IDPAYPALRD33 $0.06 $2,030.06
9/12/2022 9/12/2022 ACCTVERIFY PAYPAT, IDPAYPALRD33 $0.11 $2,030.17
9/12/2022 8/12/2022 ACCTVERIFY PAYPAL IDPAYPALRD33 ($0.17) $2,030.00
9/14/2022 9/14/2022 Tfr from XXXXXX8975 JMFVHCC $2,000.00 $4,030.00
9/15/2022 9/15/2022 INST XFER PAYPAT, IDPAYPALST?77 ($1,596.00) $2,434.00
9/23/2022 9/23/2022 Withdrawal ($525.44) $l,908.56
9/27/2022 9/27/2022 09/27 ID#IAHNZHOB ($35.00) $1,873.56
10/3/2022 10/3/2022 withdrawal ($161.06) $1,712.50
10/7/2022 10/7/2022 Tfr from XXXXXX8975 support

campaign $1,000.00 $2,712.50
10/7/2022 10/7/2022 5001 Check ($l,315.35) $1,397.15
10/19/2022 10/19/20221000 Check ($107.40) $1,289,75
10/20/2022 10/20/2022 TRANSFER PAYPAL IDPAYPALSDI1 $48.06 $1,337.81
10/21/2022 10/21/2022 TRANSFER PAYPATL IDPAYPALSD11 $96.62 $1,434 .43
10/21/2022 10/21/2022 TRANSFER PAYPAL IDPAYPALSD1] $96.62 $1,531.05
10/24 /2022 10/24/2022 TRANSFER PAYPAL IDPAYPALSDI 1 $48.06 $1,579.11
10/24 /2022 10/24/2022 10/22 1D# ($700.00) $879.11
10/27/2022 10/27/2022 10/27 ID#IAHNZHIB ($35.00) $844.11
11/15/2022 11/15/20221001 Check ($392.37) $451.74
1i/22/2022 11/22/2022 Closing Withdrawal/Redemption ($451.74) $0.00
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